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Current
e Contract Spending to Contract Contract . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number C:;ﬁ:r;: Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Community Projects
Department of State T™MO02931 $5,000.00 $5,000.00(04/01/2002  |07/31/2022 |2002 LMI TM02931 Fund (Member 04/22/2022
Initiative)
Community Projects
Department of State TMO08032 $3,000.00 $0.00|04/01/2008 [07/31/2009 2008 LMI Fund (Member 10/09/2008
Initiative)
Community Projects
Department of State T™91015 $5,000.00 $5,000.00(04/01/2009  (07/31/2018 2009 LOA TM91015 Fund (Member 08/24/2018
Initiative)
Community Projects
Department of State TM07962 $2,500.00 $625.00|04/01/2007 |07/31/2008 {2007 LMI Fund (Member 07/24/2007
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Ofﬁ(.:e of Ch.11dren & T™M10684 $25,000.00/| $25,000.0004/01/2022 |03/21/2023 |[initial Fund (Member 03/13/2023
Family Services e
Initiative)
Community Projects
Department of State T™61384 $6,000.00 $6,000.00(04/01/2006  (07/31/2017 2006 LOA TM61384 Fund (Member 10/05/2016
Initiative)
Department of State T1002194 $50,000.00|  $50,000.0004/01/2022  [03/31/2024 |2022 LMI T1002194 Contracts Not Subject |¢79/7(3
to OSC Pre-Audit
Community Projects
Department of State TM51498 $6,000.00 $6,000.00|04/01/2005 |07/31/2015 |2005 LOA TM51498 Fund (Member 03/21/2015
Initiative)
Division of Housing & NEIGHBORHOOD
. C515045 $275,203.00/| $221,251.20/07/01/2009 |12/31/2012 ||[PRESERVATION PROGRAM Grant 06/15/2009
Community Renewal 01080GA002




Department of State

TMS51442

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

04/01/2005

07/31/2014

2005 1mi, char reg.055286

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

07/23/2014
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